Ing. Max Fuss GmbH & Co. KG Johann-Hittorf-Straße 6 Tel.: +49 30 6331319 100          E-Mail: info@fuss-emv.de
    12489 Berlin, Germany      Fax: +49 30 6331319 199             Web: www.fuss-emv.de
Edition: R02, 06.06.2019   Technical changes and product improvements reserved.    Seite / Page 1
dU/dt-Filter
3AFU400-xxx
3 x 400 V, 6 to 630 A, max. 8 kHz
Application and performance characteristics
Improvement of drive system:

IR
IR
[A]
Überlast
3)
Overload
3)
[A]
Verlustleistung
Power losses
[W]
Gewicht
Weight
[kg]
3AFU400-006 6 1,2 x IR 81 2,6
3AFU400-010 10 1,2 x IR 83 3,2
3AFU400-016 16 1,2 x IR 83 3,5
3AFU400-025 25 1,2 x IR 314 7,7
3AFU400-035 35 1,2 x IR 317 7,9
3AFU400-050 50 1,2 x IR 330 8,7
3AFU400-080 80 1,2 x IR 330 12,0
3AFU400-125 125 1,2 x IR 332 13,0
3AFU400-150 150 1,2 x IR 332 18,0
3AFU400-180 180 1,2 x IR 326 20,0
3AFU400-220 220 1,2 x IR 345 25,0
3AFU400-300 300 1,2 x IR 357 28,0
3AFU400-450 450 1,2 x IR 415 34,0
3AFU400-610 610 1,2 x IR 468 38,0
3)
1,2 × IN für 1 Min. alle 30 Min. / 1.2 × IN for 1 min every 30 min
Prinzipschaltbild / Principle circuit
U1